V95 (V90) Ha canTte www.I-stroy.ru/?id=82
001 050 056 055 054 053__052_ 010 051__ 2 050 049 048 047 046 045
A & o

\ T . = //044

L ™S 0177018 019 020 621 020 022 023 018 024 025 026 011

001 Bolt M10 X 30 (8) 002 Spring Washer 10 (8) 003 Oil Plug M163< 1.5 (2) 004 Copper Washer 16 (2) 005 Cylinder Gasket (2) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (1) 008
Breather (1) 009 Steel Ball 10 (1) 010 Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt MBX25 (14) 012 Gil Gange Gasket (1) 013 Oil Level Gauge (1) 014 Ol Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) D16 Bok
" M6X 16 (4) 017 Crankease (1) 018 Bearing 308 (2) 019 Crankshatt (1) 020 Conrod (2) 021 Bearing Bush (2) 022 Bolt M8 X 50 (4) 023 Key 10X 28 (1) 024 Beasing Shell Gesket (1) 025

Bearing Shell (1) 026 Spring Washer 8 (12) 027 Oil Seal 40X 6212 (1) 028 Puiley (1} 028 Washer (1) 030 Spring Washer 12 (1) 031 Bolt M12X45 (1) 032 Circlip 20 (4) 033 Gudgeon Pin (2)
034 Piston (2) 035 Oil Ring (2} 036 Gas Ring (4) 037 Cylinder (2) 038 Vaive Plate Gasket (2) 039 Bolt M3 X 10 (4) 040 Spring Washer 3 {4) 041 Intake Valve Sheet (2) 042 Vaive Plate (2) 043
Cutlet Valve Sheet (2) 044 Limiter (2} 045 Spring Washer 5 (4) 046 Bolt M5><12 (4) 047 Head Gasket (2) 048 Head (2) 049 Three Way 3/4" (1) 050 Nut 3/4” (2) 051 Bolt M8 X 45 (2) 052 Bok
M10X 80 (8) 053 Copper Washer 10 (8) 054 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (1) 055 Nut G3/4” (2056 Elbow 3/6" (1) |


http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

V95 (V90) Ha cante www.I-stroy.ru/?id=82
¥Y3ea Hacoca V-95 (V-90)

Kon HaumenoBanune Ip HMeIIJ{;[reMOCTB’ Tlo3unus
001 Boirr M10*30 8 001
002 aii6a 10 8 002
003 Macnsinas npobka M16*1,5 2 003
004 VIUIOTHUTEIBHOE KOJIBIO 16 2 004
005 [Tpokiagka muiMHIpa 2 005
006 [Tpoxnaaka 3aHel KPBIIKY MOAMINAITHAKA 1 006
007 Kpsimika nogmmnanka 1 007
008 CanyH 1 008
009 [Hapuk ¢10 1 009
010 IIIari6a 8 8 010
011 Bontr M8%*25 14 011
012 ITpokiiagka Maciioyka3aTes 1 012
013 YpoBeHb MacioykazaTens 1 013
014 Macnoyka3zarenb 1 014
015 Kpeimika macioyka3zarens 1 015
016 Boinr M6*16 4 016
017 Kaprep 1 017
018 IMoamumnauk 308 2 018
019 Konensan 1 019
020 latyH 2 020
021 Bxnanapnm 2 021
022 Boatr M8%*50 4 022
023 [IImonka 10*¥28 1 023
024 ITpokiiagKa KpbIIIKY NOIIMITHUKA 1 024
025 Kpeimika nmogmmmanka 1 025
026 IIIaii6a 8 12 026
027 Mamxera 40*62*12 1 027
028 [IxuB 1 028
029 Ilari6ca 1 029
030 [Iait6a 12 1 030
031 Bonr M12*45 1 031
032 CromnopHoe KombI1o 20 4 032
033 [Tanen nopurus 2 033
034 [TopmieHp 2 034
035 MacocseMHOE KOJIBIIO 2 035
036 KommpeccrnonHOe KOIbIIO 4 036
037 Hunuuap 2 037
038 [Ipoknaaka KjanaHHOW TUIMTHI 2 038
039 Boar M3*30 4 039
040 IIIaii6a 3 4 040
041 Bnycknas miacTiHa KjanaHHOM TUIATHI 2 041
042 Knanannas mmra 2 042
043 BrinyckHast iiacTiHa KJIallaHHOM IJIUTBI 2 043
044 OrpaHnuuTenb 2 044
045 IIIaii6a 5 4 045
046 Boirr M5*12 4 046

Page 2 of 3



http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

V95 (V9I0) Ha cante www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

047 [Tpoknaaka roJoBKH MUJIMHIpA 2 047
048 ['onoBka nuiMHIpa 2 048
049 TpoiiHuk 1 049
050 I"atika 4" 2 050
051 Bont M8*45 2 051
052 Boixr M10*80 8 052
053 YIIoTHUTENBHOE KOIbI0 10 8 053
054 Panuarop 1 054
055 latika G ¥4 2 055
056 VToabpHUK 1 056

MaTtpoH Bo3gywHoro punbtpa VI0 W95 W115 2

Bozaymnsiii punstp B coope VIO WI5 W115 2

Page 3 of 3



http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

	Узел насоса V-95 (V-90)
	Код
	Позиция


